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Fee structure and schedule of payment*

Indian NRI & Other
. SAARC Foreign Due date for
Towards Nationals . .
(INR) Nationals | Nationals payment
(INR) (USD)
To be paid upon
Registration Fee 225,000 | 230,000~ | $gop | acceptanceof the
provisional
Admission Offer
Tuition Fee:
Within 20 days of
First Year 275,000/~ | 290,000~ | $1,500 |Uhedateofissueof
the provisional
Admission Offer
Second Year %1,00,000/- | %1,20,000/- |  $2,000 May 15, 2020
Third Year %1,00,000/- | %1,20,000/- |  $2,000 May 15, 2021
Total amount payable
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) %3,00,000/- | %3,60,000/- $6,300

*Subject to change

Note:
1. Payment Options:

a. Demand draft should be made in favour of “Alliance University — College of Commerce” payable at
Bangalore

b. For online payment, visit: https://fees.alliance.edu.in/

c. For RTGS / NEFT details, view: https://com.alliance.edu.in/attachments/online-fee-details/DOC-
Online-Fee-Details.pdf

2. Candidates who want to pay the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency equivalent
in INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing.

3. NRI fee is applicable for the full duration of the course for candidates who have pursued & completed their
last qualifying exam from outside India & for candidates who have applied under NRI Category.

4. Students are advised to pay fees above ¥10,000 via RTGS/ NEFT/Online/ DD.
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Hostel Fees*

. Amount
Details (INR)

1. Hostel Security Deposit:

a) Security Deposit (Refundable at the end of the program) < 13,000/-

b) Hostel one-time deposit (non-refundable) < 2,000/-
2. Hostel Fees:
Boys | . o 3 63,600/-
Triple occupancy room with vegetarian meals and laundry for a period of six months
Grirls % 63,600/-
Double occupancy room with vegetarian meals and laundry for a period of six months ’

*Subject to change
Note:
1 . Payment Options:
a. Demand draft should be made in favour of ‘“Alliance University — College of Commerce” payable at
Bangalore

b. For online payment, visit: https://fees.alliance.edu.in/

c. For RTGS / NEFT details, view: https://com.alliance.edu.in/attachments/online-fee-details/DOC-

Online-Fee-Details.pdf

2. Hostel fee is expected to be revised every six months.

3. Hostel rooms are available on a first-come-first-served basis and are subject to availability.

4. Students are advised to pay fees above 10,000 via RTGS/ NEFT/Online/ DD.




